
KTS Academy 

Governing Body Calendar of Meeting Dates 

Academic Year 2023-2024 

DATE MEETING 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Tuesday 3rd October 
@10:00am 

Health and Safety Committee Meeting 
Venue:  The School 

Thursday 5th October 
@4:00pm 

Full Governing Body Meeting 
Venue:  The School 

Thursday 12th October 
@11:00am 

Finance Committee Meeting 
Venue:  The School or Teams 

Wednesday 8th November 
@10:00am 

Raising Standards Committee Meeting 
Venue:  The School 

Tuesday 28th November 
@10:00am 

Resources Committee Meeting 
Venue:  The School or Teams 

Tuesday 5th December 
@3:45pm 

Full Governing Body Meeting 
Venue:  The School 

Wednesday 13th December 
@10:00am 

Pay Review Committee and Performance Management 
Venue:  The School 

Wednesday 13th December 
@11:00am 

Members Annual General Meeting 

SPRING 2024 

Thursday 8th February 
@10:00am 

Resources Committee Meeting 
Venue:  The School or Teams 

Wednesday 28th February 
@10:00am 

Raising Standards Committee Meeting 
Venue:  The School 

Thursday 7th March 
@10:00am 

Resources Committee Meeting 
Venue:  The School or Teams 

Thursday 14th March 
@3:45pm 

Full Governing Body Meeting 
Venue:  The School 

SUMMER 2024 

Thursday 16th May 
@10:00am 

Resources Committee Meeting 
Venue:  The School or Teams 

Wednesday 12th June 
@10:00am 

Raising Standards Committee Meeting 
Venue:  The School 

Tuesday 25th June 
@10:00am 

Resources Committee Meeting 
Venue:  The School or Teams 

Tuesday 2nd July 
@3:45pm 

Full Governing Body Meeting 
Venue:  The School 

 


